Warrington Dolphins - Albert Dock Championships 2008

Junior Ladies 2 mile Championship

No Age V B Forename Surname

2 14

3 13

No Age V B
1 15

No Age V B
4 17

6 30

5 46 V
7 38

No Age V B
11 24

10 26

14 42

13 16

9 37

8 38

12 33

No Age V B
24 33

20 49

32 60 V
18 51 V
31 38

177 73 V
35 31

29 69 V
22 30

27 38

23 41

15 47 V B
21 68 V
26 49 V
16 41 B
28 38

19 26

25 64 V
No Age V B
45 29

37 60 V
36 35

44 31

30 53 V
41 46 V
43 40

46 35

47 48 V
34 64 V
33 40 B
40 50 V
38 63 V
39 38

42 24

Eve
Rebecca

Forename
Ben

Forename
Emma
Sarah
Helen
Kathryn

Forename
Rebecca
Jane
Michaela
Siobhan
Michelle
Jo

Ruth

Forename
Stuart
Steve
Phil
Peter
Simon
Keith
Nicholas
Joe
Richard
lan
Derrol
Gary
Stuart
John
lan
Wayne
Matthew
Graham

Forename
Nicholas
Graham
Christian
Richard
Frank
Kevin
Jonathan
Jamie
Joseph
Peter
Stephen
David
Mick
Stuart
Chris

Club Time
Fellows Wigan BEST 41 mins 29 secs
Cox Scarborough SC 45 mins 55 secs

Junior Gents 2 mile Championship

Surname Club Time
Cassidy Everton.S.A DNS
Senior Ladies 2 mile Championship
Surname Club Time
Couch Scarborough SC 44 mins 44 secs
Beresford Warrington Dolphins 57 mins 38 secs
Tristam Warrington Dolphins 1 hr 08 mins 16 secs
Mason Clissold Masters 1 hr 14 mins 45 secs

Senior Ladies 4 mile Championship

Surname Club

Lewis Barrow LDSC

McCormick  Traford Metro

Richard Warrington Dolphins
Murphy Everton

Sharples Manchester Triathlon Club

Norton-Barker Warrington Dolphins
Dennis Serpentine Swimming Club

Senior Gents 2 mile Championship

Surname Club

Taylor Atherton and Leigh SC
Connor

Taylor

Hawksworth ~ Colwick Park LDSC
Prendergast Liverpool Tri
Godbehere  Rotherham Metro
Robinson Liverpool

Kerrigan Liverpool

Oliver

Young Liverpool

Palmer

Slater Warrington Dolphins
Ainsworth Warrington Dolphins
Glynn Warrington Dolphins
Murphy Barrow LDSC
Storey Liverpool

Smith

Boswell Warrington Dolphins

Senior Gents 4 mile Championship

Surname
Aspey
Padgett
Wade
Walsh
Kilgannon
Saunders
Tilt
Campbell
Coy
Ingham
O'Brien
Bowker
Gallagher
Mills
O'Keefe

Club

Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Halton SC
Warrington Dolphins
BLDSA

Warrington Dolphins
Rotherham Metro

Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins

Time
1 hr 24 mins 53 secs
1 hr 31 mins 59 secs
1 hr 34 mins 58 secs
1 hr 47 mins 42 secs
2 hr 03 mins 18 secs
2 hr 15 mins 56 secs
2 hr 18 mins 26 secs

Time

46 mins 41 secs

49 mins 38 secs

53 mins 15 secs

54 mins 25 secs

58 mins 10 secs

58 mins 33 secs

1 hr 02 mins 51 secs
1 hr 03 mins 09 secs
1 hr 03 mins 14 secs
1 hr 03 mins 18 secs
1 hr 03 mins 23 secs
1 hr 06 mins 12 secs
1 hr 07 mins 41 secs
1 hr 07 mins 42 secs
1 hr 09 mins 27 secs
1 hr 20 mins 40 secs
DNS

DNS

Time

1 hr 29 mins 11 secs
1 hr 34 mins 21 secs
1 hr 39 mins 08 secs
1 hr 39 mins 18 secs
1 hr 42 mins 22 secs
1 hr 54 mins 04 secs
1 hr 54 mins 35 secs
1 hr 59 mins 25 secs
2 hr 00 mins 16 secs
2 hr 00 mins 53 secs
2 hr 03 mins 18 secs
2 hr 28 mins 00 secs
3 hr 00 mins 45 secs

DNS

DNS

Position
1st
2nd

Position

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st Breastroke

2nd Breastroke

1st Veteran

1st Breastroke



Warrington Dolphins Swimmers

No Age V B Forename Surname

6
5
14
8
15
21
26
25
45
37
36
44
4
47
33
40
38

30
46
42
38
47
68
49
64
29
60
35
31
46
48
40
50
63

Vv

< <<<<

<<

Sarah
Helen
Michaela
Jo

Gary
Stuart
John
Graham
Nicholas
Graham
Christian
Richard
Kevin
Joseph
Stephen
David
Mick

Beresford
Tristam
Richard
Norton-Barker
Slater
Ainsworth
Glynn
Boswell
Aspey
Padgett
Wade
Walsh
Saunders
Coy
O'Brien
Bowker
Gallagher

Club

Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins

Time

57 mins 38 secs

1 hr 08 mins 16 secs
1 hr 34 mins 58 secs
2 hr 15 mins 56 secs
1 hr 06 mins 12 secs
1 hr 07 mins 41 secs
1 hr 07 mins 42 secs
DNS

1 hr 29 mins 11 secs
1 hr 34 mins 21 secs
1 hr 39 mins 08 secs
1 hr 39 mins 18 secs
1 hr 54 mins 04 secs
2 hr 00 mins 16 secs
2 hr 03 mins 18 secs
2 hr 28 mins 00 secs
3 hr 00 mins 45 secs

Position
2nd
3rd
3rd
6th
12th
13th
14th

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

6th

9th
11th
12th
13th

1st Breastroke

1st Veteran

1st Breastroke



